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EGLY-OURIET

THEROS WINES COLECTIVA 

DOMAINE D’HENRI

TONY BISH 

EGLY-OURIET
AGRAPART
AGRAPART
KRUG
KRUG
TAITTINGER
PHILIPPONNAT
PHILIPPONNAT

CANTINA COLLI EUGANEI

DOMAINE WILLIAM FEVRE

GARCES SILVA
KONGSGARD 

DOMAINE RAOUL GAUTHERIN
MAISON LOUIS JADOT
MAISON LOUIS LATOUR
NICOLAS JOLY

NV

2024

2022

2022

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2024

2021

2021
2019

2021
2020
2018
2021

BRUT GRAND CRU

E{THEROS} ,PLYTO 

CHABLIS MICHEL LAROCHE & SES ENFANTS, CHARDONNAY 

HAWKE’S BAY, ‘GOLDEN EGG’, CHARDONNAY 

LES VIGNES DE VRIGNY” 1ER CRU
7 CRUS BRUT
EXTRA BRUT GRAND CRU TERROIRS
GRANDE CUVEE EDITION 169
BRUT ROSE 
PRELUDE GRAND CRUS BRUT
ROYALE RESERVE BRUT
ROYALE RESERVE ROSE BRUT

PROSECCO DOC

GRAND CRU “VAUDESIR “, CHARDONNAY

AMAYNA, GARDEN BLEND 
NAPA VALLEY, CHARDONNAY 

1ER CRU “VAILLONS”, CHARDONNAY
MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY
CORTON CHARLEMAGNE, CHARDONNAY
CLOS DE LA COULEE DE SERRANT, CHENIN BLANC

180

80

120

130

160
180
200
650
700
190

28/170
36/200

15/50

220

130
350

120
220
360
180

W I N E  L I S T

Π

ARGYROS ESTATE
ARGYROS ESTATE
ARGYROS ESTATE
AKRA CHRYSSOS
OENO
THEROS WINES COLECTIVA 
THEROS WINES COLECTIVA 
GARAKIS WINERY 
EKHO WINES 

2024
2020
2020
2023
2022
2023
2023
2024
2023

SANTORINI, ASSYRTIKO
CUVEE EVDEMON, ASSYRTIKO
GERONTAMPELO, ASSYRTIKO
SANTORINI, ASSYRTIKO
SIMA, ASSYRTIKO
VIDIANO 
PLYTO 
LAGADA,MUSCHAT OF SPINAS
EKHO, POTAMISI, KARABRAIM

120
210
250

14/120
18/140
15/75

80
70

110


